21 B Avenue West • Albia, IA 52531 • 800.361.0471 • www.quiktron.com7127_04.10_PDF
Applications
• Fiber-to-the-Home (FTTH)
• �Local Area Networks &
Enterprise Systems
• Telco
• CATV
• Government/Military

21 B Avenue West • Albia, IA 52531 • 800.361.0471 • www.quiktron.com
FiberWarrior™ Optical Time Domain Reflectometer (OTDR)
Ordering Information
To order a FiberWarrior OTDR, simply select the mainframe, module(s), connector style, and optional module feature(s).
1. �Select Mainframe
FW-AQMB
2. Select OTDR Module
3. �Select Module Connector Style (XX)
FC	 SC	 ST
4. �Select Module Options (if required)
Power Meter and Light Source	 FW-PL
Visual Fault Locator 	 FW-VFL
Module Part Number Center Wavelength (nm) Dynamic Range PW Range Event Dead Zone Attenuation Dead Zone
FWM-MM1-000-XX MM 850/1310 25/25 10ns-1μs <3m <10m
FWM-SM1-000-XX SM 1310/1550 32/30 10ns-20μs <3m <12m
FWM-SM2-000-XX SM 1310/1550 35/35 10ns-10μs <3m <10m
FWM-SM3-000-XX SM 1310/1550 40/38 10ns-20μs <2.5m <8m
FWM-SM5-000-XX SM 1310/1550 43/44 10ns-20μs <3m <12m
FWM-SM45-000-XX SM 1310/1550 45/43 10ns-20μs <3m <12m
FWM-QD1-000-XX 850/1300/
1310/1550
25/25/
32/32
10ns-1μs